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SI. No. 

 

Name of the Principal 

Investigator/ Co-Investigator 

(if applicable) 

 

 

Name of the 

Funding Agency 

Type 

(Government/N 

on- 

Government) 

Department of the 

Principal 

Investigator/ Co- 

Investigator 

 

 
Year of Award 

 

Funds 

provided (INR 

in lakhs) 

 

 

Duration of the 

Project 

 
 

1 

 
 

Dr. Sindhu P.M. 

 
University of 

Mumbai 

 
 

Government 

 

Information 

Technology and 

Computer Science 

 
 

2016-17 

 
 

0.25 

 
 

1 year 

 

 

2 

 

 

Santosh C. Hulagabali 

 

University of 

Mumbai 

 

 

Government 

 

 

Library Science 

 

 

2016-17 

 

 

0.30 

 

 

1 year 

 

 

3 

 

 

Dr. Rupal Shah 

Indian Council of 

Social Science 

Research 

 

 

Government 

 

 

Accountancy 

 

 

2017-18 

 

 

0.30 

 

 

1 year 

 

 

4 

 

 

Dr. Rupal Shah 

 

University of 

Mumbai 

 

 

Government 

 

 

Accountancy 

 

 

2017-18 

 

 

2.00 

 

 

1 year 

 
5 

 
Dr. Kavita G. KalKoti 

 

University of 

Mumbai 

 
Government 

 
Commerce 

 
2018-19 

 
0.40 

 
1 Year 

 
6 

 
Prof. Dr. Moushumi Datta 

 

University of 

Mumbai 

 
Government 

 
Geography 

 
2018-19 

 
0.50 

 
1 Year 

 
7 

 
Prof. Dr. Moushumi Datta 

Maharashtra State 

Commission of 

Women. 

 
Government 

 
Geography 

 
2018-19 

 
1.50 

 
1 Year 

 
8 

 
Prof. Dr. Moushumi Datta 

Indian Council of 

Social Science 

Research 

 
Government 

 
Geography 

 
2019-20 

 
12.00 

 
2 Years 

 
9 

 
Dr. Mona Mehta 

 

University of 

Mumbai 

 
Government 

 

Management 

Studies 

 
2020-21 

 
0.50 

 
1 Year 

 


