

Malad Kandivli Education Society's NAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, ARTS & MANAGEMENT STUDIES AND SHANTABEN NAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE (Be seered ited (21d meth) he NAAC with (22 cm de)

(Re-accredited (3rd cycle) by NAAC with 'A' Grade) ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified Educational Excellence Award By Indus Foundation, U.S.A. IMC Ramkrishna Bajaj National Quality Commendation Certificate

Department having Research Projects

DR. (MRS.) ANCY JOSE PRINCIPAL

Bhavishya Bharat Campus, S. V. Road, Malad (W), Mumbai - 400 064. Tel : 022-2807 2262 / 2808 5424 / 2801 3433 / 2808 6427 | Telefax : 2865 0461 E-mail : nagindaskhandwala@hotmail.com | principal@nkc.ac.in Website : www.nkc.ac.in

SI. No.	Name of the Principal Investigator/ Co-Investigator (if applicable)	Name of the Funding Agency	Type (Government/N on- Government)	Department of the Principal Investigator/ Co- Investigator	Year of Award	Funds provided (INR in lakhs)	Duration of the Project
1	Dr. Sindhu P.M.	University of Mumbai	Government	Information Technology and Computer Science	2016-17	0.25	1 year
2	Santosh C. Hulagabali	University of Mumbai	Government	Library Science	2016-17	0.30	1 year
3	Dr. Rupal Shah	Indian Council of Social Science Research	Government	Accountancy	2017-18	0.30	1 year
4	Dr. Rupal Shah	University of Mumbai	Government	Accountancy	2017-18	2.00	1 year
5	Dr. Kavita G. KalKoti	University of Mumbai	Government	Commerce	2018-19	0.40	1 Year
6	Prof. Dr. Moushumi Datta	University of Mumbai	Government	Geography	2018-19	0.50	1 Year
7	Prof. Dr. Moushumi Datta	Maharashtra State Commission of Women.	Government	Geography	2018-19	1.50	1 Year
8	Prof. Dr. Moushumi Datta	Indian Council of Social Science Research	Government	Geography	2019-20	12.00	2 Years
9	Dr. Mona Mehta	University of Mumbai	Government	Management Studies	2020-21	0.50	1 Year